MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY LOHEGAON PUNE-47

LIST OF STUDENTS/STAFF Completed NPTEL Courses in AY 2023-24

S.No Name Emailid Role |Gender| Department Study year Course Name
1 |Dr Atul Prakashchandra Khatri atul khatri@mmit.edu.in faculty | male |Civil Engineering Design Of Steel Structures
3 | Aayush Mahesh Kapadi kapadiaayush03@gmail.com student | male |Computer Engineering year 4 |The Joy Of Computing Using Python
1 |Aditya Santosh Kulkarni aditya.kulkarni22@mmit.edu.in student | male |Mechanical Engineering year 2 |Speaking Effectively
2 |Aditya suresh wakde aditya.wakde23@mmit.edu.in student | male |Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
3 |AGAM KOTHARI agam.kothari23@mmit.edu.in student | male |Mechanical Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
4 | Ankita Ramesh Potdar ankita.potdar@mmit.edu.in student | female | Mechanical Engineering year 4 |Operations Management
5 |Ansh Pandey ansh.pandey23@mmit.edu.in student | male |Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
6 |WALKE BHAKTI RAMNATH bhakti.walke23@mmit.edu.in student | female | Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
7 |PATIL GUNALI MAHESH gunali.patil23@mmit.edu.in student | female | mechatronics_engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
8 |Aayush Mahesh Kapadi kapadiaayush03@gmail.com student | male |Computer Engineering year 4 |Introduction to programming in C
9 |Aayush Mahesh Kapadi kapadiaayush03@gmail.com student | male |Computer Engineering year 4 |Software Testing
10 |Aayush Mahesh Kapadi kapadiaayush03@gmail.com student | male |Computer Engineering year 4 |Data Base Management System
11 [MAYURI SOMNATH UDAR mayuri.udar23@mmit.edu.in student | female | Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
12 |Nachiket Prakash Patki nachiket.patki23@mmit.edu.in student | male |mechatronics engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
13 |DHAWANE OM UMESH om.dhawane23@mmit.edu.in student | male |Mechanical Engineering year 2 |Speaking Effectively
14 |PARIMAL VIJAYKUMAR DEOKATE |parimaldeokatel(@gmail.com student | male |other year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
15 |PRACHI GANESH TARALKAR prachitaralkarl5@gmail.com student | female | Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
16 |Pranav Sachin Zadbuke pranav.zadbuke23@mmit.edu.in student | male |Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
17 |Prasad dnyaneshwar nimbalkar prasad.nimbalkar@mmit.edu.in student | male |Mechanical Engineering year 4 |Operations Management
18 |Pratham Harishchandra Salunkhe pratham.salunkhe@mmit.edu.in student | male |Mechanical Engineering year 4 |Operations Management
19 |PRATHMESH SAMIR MADANE prathmeshmadane1911@gmail.com| student | male |Mechanical Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
20 |SHELKE PRATIK VIJAY pratik.shelke23@mmit.edu.in student | male |Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
21 |Rajvardhan Anil Thombre rajvardhan.thombre23@mmit.edu.ir| student | male |Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
22 |Shingate Rupali Prabhakar rupali.shingate@mmit.edu.in student | female | Mechanical Engineering year 4 |Operations Management
23 | Arote Rushikesh Jitendra rushikesh.arote22(@mmit.edu.in student | male |Mechanical Engineering year 2 |Speaking Effectively
24 |Rushikesh Wankhade rushikesh.wankhade23@mmit.edu.i] student | male |Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
25 |Sanish dhananjay pawar sanish.pawar23@mmit.edu.in student | male |Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
26 |MALAV SHREYASH SANJAY shreyash.malav@mmit.edu.in student | male |Computer Engineering year 3 |Python for Data Science
27 |CHAUDHARI SHRUTIKA VISHAL shrutika.chaudhari23@mmit.edu.in | student | female | Computer Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
28 |SIDDHI VINAY GUJAR siddhi.gujar23@mmit.edu.in student | female | other year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality
29 |[Utkarsh Anecha utkarsh.anecha22@mmit.edu.in student [ male |Mechanical Engineering year 2 |Speaking Effectively
30 |Vedant Nagesh Tupasoundarya vedant.tupasoundarya23@mmit.edul student | male |Mechanical Engineering year 1 |Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality




